                                                        Product specification
LQP100-AOC-xxx
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Support 100GBASE-SR4/EDR application
 Compliant to QSFP28 Electrical MSA SFF-8636
 Multi rate of up to 25.78125Gbps

                                                        Product specification
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description Fiber Spec.
LQP100-AOC-001 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 1Meter OM4
LQP100-AOC-003 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 3Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-005 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 5Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-007 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 7Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-010 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 10Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-015 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 15Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-020 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 20Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-025 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 25Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-030 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 30Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-050 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 50Meters OM4
LQP100-AOC-100 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 100Meters OM4
I. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit Notes
Supply Voltage Vcc3 -0.5 - +3.6 V
Storage Temperature Ts -5 - +75 °C